
 

VASANTDADA SUGAR INSTITUTE, MANJARI BK. 
TAL. HAVELI, DIST. PUNE 

Tel. (off.) 26902100 Fax No.: 020-26902244 
Web Site: www.vsisugar.com 

TENDER NOTICE 

Sealed offers in B-2 form (item rate) for the following work are invited from reputed 
experienced, project developer /Firms/contractors/Registered/channel partners of MEDA 
/MSEDCL / Electrical Contractors of MSEDCL/ PWD. 

 
Tender 
No 

Name of work Earnest 
Money (Rs) 

Time 
Limit 

Cost of 
Tender(Rs) 

1 
 

Supply, erection, testing & commissioning of  OFF-
Grid solar Photovoltaic system with Hybrid Controller 
(VFD),DCDB,MMS,DC Wiring,LA & Earthing & 
Termination & Civil work complete for 3 ph 415 v 
50Hz open well submersible pumps at patharwala  
farm ,Tal.Ambad Dist. Jalana-431212 ,B Division 15 HP 
X 2 nos (SPV capacity : 25.92kwp x 2 no) 

41000/-      2 
MONTH 
   

5,000 + GST  

The blank tender forms will be issued from 26/6/2024 to 12/07/2024 in the office of   Director 
General, Vasantdada Sugar Institute, Manjari Bk. Tal. Haveli, Dist. Pune (020 26902314/ 
02026902100) on working dates on production of certified copies of following documents 
 
1) Copy of firm registration /Company registration ,2) Registration certificate GST,3) Pan Card 
Copy 4) The list of similar works executed during in three years documents evidence 
necessary ,5) Electrical license contractor / Supervisor  6) Government. Registration 
certificate as electrical contractor, 7) copy of income tax return from last three year. 
 
The sealed Tender will be received in the office of Director General, Vasantdada Sugar Institute, 
Manjari Bk., Tal. Haveli, Dist. Pune on 12/07/2024 up to 17.30 hours 
 
VSI reserves the right to reject one or all tenders or any item/items of the tender without 
assigning any reason there to. 
                                                                                                                                

       Director General 
 

 

 

http://www.vsisugar.com/

